P790.B (09/16)1 pulseelectronics.com
SMT Current Sense Transformer
PA1005.XXXQNL Series
Pulse Jack
E l e c t r o n i c s
AEC-Q200 Qualified
Height: 5.5mm Max
Footprint: 8.4mm x 7.2mm Max

Number
Turns
Ratio
Current2
Rating
(A)
Secondary
Inductance
(mH MIN)
DCR (mΩ Max)
Hipot
(VRMS)Primary
(8-7)
Secondary
(1-3)
PA1005.020QNL 1:20 20 0.08 0.75 550 900
PA1005.030QNL 1:30 20 0.18 0.75 870 900
PA1005.040QNL 1:40 20 0.32 0.75 1140 900
PA1005.050QNL 1:50 20 0.50 0.75 1500 900
PA1005.060QNL 1:60 20 0.72 0.75 2250 900
PA1005.070QNL 1:70 20 0.98 0.75 4750 900
PA1005.100QNL 1:100 20 2.00 0.75 5500 900
PA1005.125QNL 1:125 20 3.00 0.75 6500 900
PA1005.150QNL 1:150 20 4.32 0.75 9000 900
P790.B (09/16)2 pulseelectronics.com
SMT Current Sense Transformer
PA1005.XXXQNL Series
Pulse Jack